TRINITY

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2023-2024 School Calendar

Some dates are subject to change.

Please visit www.tcajax.org or the TCA app for the most up to date calendar.

Fri

Tue
Wed
Wed
Mon
Tue-Fri
Wed
Tue

Thurs
Fri

Mon
Fri

Wed

Fri

Tu, Th, Fri
Mon-Fri
Wed

Tues
Wed-Fri

Mon-Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon
Wed
Mon

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb

4
8

9

30

4
5-15
27

3

13

25

10
14,16,17
20-24
29

5

13-15

18-29

8-19
15
31
19

Trinity Christian Academy Student Orientation
Faculty Development Day

First Day of Classes for Trinity Christian Academy
EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*
Labor Day - SCHOOL CLOSED*

MAP Testing

EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*

Lower Division (K3-5 grades) Parent/Teacher Night for Current
Families

Homecoming Parade - Half Day of School*

Faculty Development Day - SCHOOL CLOSED*
Homecoming Game - 7pm

Columbus Day - SCHOOL CLOSED - Faculty Development Day*

Report Cards - 1°* Quarter
Grandparents Day (VPK-2" Grade)

EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*

Veterans’ Day - SCHOOL CLOSED*

Upper Division Fall Theatre Production (7pm - Auditorium)
Thanksgiving Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED*

EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*

Fine Arts Concert - Band, Chorus and Theater at 6:30pm

Upper Division Exams
Half Days of School**

Christmas Holiday Break - SCHOOL CLOSED*
SCHOOL CLOSED - New Year's Day*

SCHOOL CLOSED - Faculty Development Day*
TCA Classes Resume

REPORT CARDS-2" Quarter

MAP Testing

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED*
EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*

Presidents Day - SCHOOL CLOSED*; Weather Make-Up Day if
needed



http://www.tcajax.org/

Wed

Fri

Fri
Mon-Fri
Wed

Fri

Tu, Th, Fri
Mon-Fri
Wed

Tue

Sun
Mon-Fri
Tue
Tue-Thurs
Wed
Tue-Thurs

Thurs

Fri

Feb

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Apr

Apr

Apr

May
May
May
May
May
May

May

May

28

1

15
18-22
27

29
12,14,15
8-19
24

30

5
6-10

14-16
15
21-23

23

31

EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*
Faculty Development Day - SCHOOL CLOSED*
REPORT CARDS-3" Quarter

Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED*

EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*
Good Friday-SCHOOL CLOSED*

Upper Division Spring Theatre Production (7pm -

MAP Testing

EARLY DISMISSAL - Faculty Development Day*
Chorus Concert - 6:30pm

Senior Awards - 5pm

Teacher Appreciation Week

Spring Band Concert - 6:30pm

Upper Division Senior Exams

VPK Graduation - 8:30am

Upper Division Underclassmen Exams
Half Days of School**

Upper Division Graduation - 7pm

Last Day of School - Half Day of School**
4™ Quarter/End of 2" Semester

Auditorium)

Lower Division & Upper Division Report Cards Posted

*In order for you to plan accordingly, please note that after school programs
will not be available on Early Dismissal Days, Faculty Development Days,
Homecoming Parade Day, and on School Holidays.

**After-School Programs are open on the following %2 days and is for registered

patrons only.
December 13-15
May 21-23

(@]
(@]

8.22.23




