

2023-2024 School Calendar

Some dates are subject to change.

Please visit www.tcajax.org or the TCA app for the most up to date calendar.

rica	Se visit wv	ww.tcajax.	or the TCA appror the most up to date calendar.
Fri	Aug	4	Trinity Christian Academy Student Orientation
Tue	Aug	8	Faculty Development Day
Wed	Aug	9	First Day of Classes for Trinity Christian Academy
Wed	Aug	30	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Mon	Sep	4	Labor Day – SCHOOL CLOSED*
Tue-Fri	Sep	5-15	MAP Testing
Wed	Sep	27	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Tue	Oct	3	Lower Division (K3-5 grades) Parent/Teacher Night for Current Families
Thurs	Oct	5	Homecoming Parade - Half Day of School*
Fri	Oct	6	Faculty Development Day – SCHOOL CLOSED* Homecoming Game – 7pm
Mon	Oct	9	Columbus Day – SCHOOL CLOSED – Faculty Development Day*
Fri	Oct	13	Report Cards – 1 st Quarter Grandparents Day (VPK-2 nd Grade)
Wed	Oct	25	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Fri	Nov	10	Veterans' Day – SCHOOL CLOSED*
Tu, Th, Fri	Nov	14,16,17	Upper Division Fall Theatre Production (7pm – Auditorium)
Mon-Fri	Nov	20-24	Thanksgiving Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED*
Wed	Nov	29	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Tues	Dec	5	Fine Arts Concert – Band, Chorus and Theater at 6:30pm
Wed-Fri	Dec	13-15	Upper Division Exams Half Days of School**
Mon-Fri	Dec	18-29	Christmas Holiday Break - SCHOOL CLOSED*
Mon	Jan	1	SCHOOL CLOSED – New Year's Day*
Tue	Jan	2	SCHOOL CLOSED – Faculty Development Day*
Wed	Jan	3	TCA Classes Resume
Fri	Jan	5	REPORT CARDS-2 nd Quarter
Mon-Fri	Jan	8-19	MAP Testing
Mon	Jan	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED*
Wed	Jan	31	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Mon	Feb	19	Presidents Day - SCHOOL CLOSED*; Weather Make-Up Day if needed

Wed	Feb	28	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Fri	Mar	1	Faculty Development Day - SCHOOL CLOSED*
Fri	Mar	15	REPORT CARDS-3 rd Quarter
Mon-Fri	Mar	18-22	Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED*
Wed	Mar	27	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Fri	Mar	29	Good Friday-SCHOOL CLOSED*
Tu, Th, Fri	Mar	12,14,15	Upper Division Spring Theatre Production (7pm - Auditorium)
Mon-Fri	Apr	8-19	MAP Testing
Wed	Apr	24	EARLY DISMISSAL – Faculty Development Day*
Tue	Apr	30	Chorus Concert – 6:30pm
Sun	May	5	Senior Awards - 5pm
Mon-Fri	May	6-10	Teacher Appreciation Week
Tue	May	7	Spring Band Concert – 6:30pm
Tue-Thurs	May	14-16	Upper Division Senior Exams
Wed	May	15	VPK Graduation – 8:30am
Tue-Thurs	May	21-23	Upper Division Underclassmen Exams Half Days of School**
Thurs	May	23	Upper Division Graduation – 7pm Last Day of School - Half Day of School** 4 th Quarter/End of 2 nd Semester
Fri	May	31	Lower Division & Upper Division Report Cards Posted

*In order for you to plan accordingly, please note that after school programs will not be available on Early Dismissal Days, Faculty Development Days, Homecoming Parade Day, and on School Holidays.

**After-School Programs are open on the following $\frac{1}{2}$ days and is for registered patrons only.

- o December 13-15
- o May 21-23